Video - DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000 2U (gen 3)
DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000 2U (gen 3)
u RAID-5 protected (standard configuration), all-
in-one video management solution for up to 256
channels
u Out-of-the-box IP video management solution
with up to 96 TB storage capacity
u Instantly find what you are looking for

Video - DIVAR IP all-in-one 7000 2U (gen 3) 5 | 5
Network port 1 IPMI BMC port
Ordering information
DIP-7380-00N Management appliance, 2U w/o HD 3rd
gen
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
Without HDD.
Order number DIP-7380-00N | F.01U.385.539
EWE-7180S0N-IW DIP-7180-00N SRV Ext. 12 Mths IW
12-month hardware service extension next business day
for DIP-7180-00N or DIP‑7280‑00N, available for a 4th or
a 4th and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-7180S0N-IW | F.01U.341.235
DIP-7384-8HD Management appliance, 2U 8X4TB 3rd
gen
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 8 x 4 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-7384-8HD | F.01U.385.540
EWE-7184S8H-IW DIP-7184-8HD SRV Ext. 12 Mths IW
12-month hardware service extension next business day
for DIP-7184-8HD or DIP‑7284‑8HD, available for a 4th or
a 4th and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-7184S8H-IW | F.01U.341.239
DIP-7388-8HD Management appliance, 2U 8X8TB 3rd
gen
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 8 x 8 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-7388-8HD | F.01U.385.541
EWE-7188S8H-IW DIP-7188-8HD SRV Ext. 12 Mths IW
12-month hardware service extension next business day
for DIP-7188-8HD, DIP‑7288‑8HD or DIP‑728C‑8HD,
available for a 4th or a 4th and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-7188S8H-IW | F.01U.341.241
DIP-738C-8HD Management appliance, 2U 8X12TB 3rd
gen
All-in-one recording, viewing and management solution
for network surveillance systems.
With 8 x 12 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-738C-8HD | F.01U.385.542
EWE-7188S8H-IW DIP-7188-8HD SRV Ext. 12 Mths IW
12-month hardware service extension next business day
for DIP-7188-8HD, DIP‑7288‑8HD or DIP‑728C‑8HD,
available for a 4th or a 4th and 5th year as a standard.
Order number EWE-7188S8H-IW | F.01U.341.241
Accessories
DIP-AIO4-HDD 4TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 4 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO4-HDD | F.01U.362.421
DIP-AIO8-HDD 8TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 8 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO8-HDD | F.01U.362.420
DIP-AIO12-HDD 12TB HDD DIVAR IP all-in-one
Hard disk storage expansion for DIVAR IP all-in-one
appliances with a capacity of 12 TB.
Order number DIP-AIO12-HDD | F.01U.362.419
KBD-UXF Keyboard, USB CCTV-oriented
USB CCTV-oriented keyboard for use with BVMS, BIS -
 Video Engine, or DIVAR IP systems.
Order number KBD-UXF | F.01U.279.328
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002